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Lipper 2025/12/31

2025/12/31

3 6 1 2 3
1(%)

A ( ) 10.1052 2.07 4.75 2.08 8.57 13.72 1.06 4.86

B ( ) 8.0124 2.07 4.75 2.08 8.57 13.71 1.04 4.85

N ( / ) 8.0123 2.07 4.75 2.08 8.57 13.71 1.04 4.85

N9 ( / ) 10.1052 2.07 4.75 2.08 8.57 13.72 1.06 4.86

A ( ) 10.2055 0.65 2.64 6.71 10.43 17.71 2.06 4.80

B ( ) 8.0776 0.65 2.65 6.72 10.43 17.70 2.04 4.80

N ( / ) 8.0776 0.65 2.65 6.72 10.43 17.69 2.04 4.80

N9 ( / ) 10.2054 0.65 2.64 6.71 10.43 17.71 2.06 4.80

A ( ) 9.7205 -0.11 1.08 3.80 5.16 9.57 -2.79 4.38

B ( ) 7.5410 -0.11 1.09 3.82 5.17 9.56 -2.79 4.37

N ( / ) 7.5411 -0.11 1.09 3.82 5.17 9.53 -2.82 4.38

N9 ( / ) 9.7206 -0.11 1.08 3.80 5.16 9.57 -2.79 4.38

B ( ) 8.1612 0.54 2.28 5.75 9.26 14.33 0.76 4.30

N ( / ) 8.1613 0.54 2.28 5.75 9.26 14.33 0.76 4.30

B ( ) 7.8820 0.93 3.13 7.39 14.16 25.70 18.52 4.55

N ( / ) 7.8822 0.93 3.13 7.39 14.16 25.70 18.52 4.55

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



(

)

*

2021/4/20 30.95 5.18% 108

2025/12/31

( AAA 1 AA+ 2 ) ( )

BBB+

3 / 5



B

=( ) 100% ( )=( + )

2026/1 / / / /

N

4 / 5

(

)



(MetLife Investment Management MIM) MIM MetLife, Inc.
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104 144 10 (02)2516-7883 (02)2516-5383

407 386 12 8 (04)2217-8168 (04)2258-5983

80250 6 17 1(A5) (07)335-5898 (07)335-5985
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